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Captain Type Name
Corrected Race Results Total

Points
(3 best)

Final
PlacingRace 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5

Fred Cahoon San Juan 23 Lady Rosetta 7  3  6 16 6

Bob Bender Catalina 30 Serenity  3  CB    
Rich Carson Catalina 34 Déjà Vu CB   1 3 12 4

Eric Eaves J 24 Rascal 1   DNF CB 11 3

Steve Kratchman Hunter 33 Casa Cita II 6  DNF  2 12 5

Garen Miller J-27 OB LA DI 4 CB      
Rey Neville Catalina 27 Water Music 5 2 1 2 5 5 1
Dennis Smith C&C 26 Desperado 3 1 2 DNF 4 6 2
Parks Smith Precision 28 October Breeze 2  CB DNF 1 6 2

          
          

2004 Bob Renshaw Regatta (two races)

Finish Skipper Boat Type Boat Name
Points

Race
1

Race
2 Total

First Dennis Smith C&C 26 Desperado 1  1

Second Garen Miller J-27 OB-LA-DA 2  2

Third Tim Smith Hunter 23 Ragtime 3  3

4 Parks Smith Precision 28 October
Breeze 4  4

5 Bill Hausman Pearson 26 Albion 5  5

6 Rich Carson Catalina 34 Déjà Vu 6  6

7 Rey Neville Catalina 27 Water Music 7  7

8 Eric Eaves J-24 Rascal 7  7

9 Brasel Corsair 24 Freedom Force 7  7

10 Bob Weber Rhodes 22 Reba 7  7

 2004 Hearn Memorial Women's Race
abandoned

Place        Skipper      Boat Name          Boat Type               

1    

2    

3    

click hyperlink for each race to see times

Fall 2004 Racing Series
Captain Type Name Corrected Race Results

http://www.boulderyc.org/racing/2004/04_racdtls.htm#spring1
http://www.boulderyc.org/racing/2004/04_racdtls.htm#spring2
http://www.boulderyc.org/racing/2004/04_racdtls.htm#spring3
http://www.boulderyc.org/racing/2004/04_racdtls.htm#spring4
http://www.boulderyc.org/racing/2004/04_racdtls.htm#spring5
http://www.boulderyc.org/racing/2004/04_racdtls.htm#renshawdtls
http://www.boulderyc.org/racing/2004/04_racdtls.htm#renshawdtls
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Total
Points

(3
best)

Final
Placing

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5

Fred Cahoon San Juan
23 Lady Rosetta   5 6    

Bob Bender Catalina 30 Serenity 3 2   1 6 2

Rich Carson Catalina 34 Déjà Vu 2 3 3 2 2 CB 6 3

Eric Eaves J 24 Rascal 1 1      

Bill Hausman Pearson 26 Albion   7 CB     

Steve
Kratchman Hunter 33 Casa Cita II   4 3    

Jon Miller Catalina 27 The Ozzacle    4    

Garen Miller J-27 OB LA DI   2     

Jim Moore Catalina 34 Aquaholic    7 CB    

Rey Neville Catalina 27 Water Music   6 5    

Dennis Smith C&C 26 Desperado 4 CB 3 CB 1 1  5 1

Parks Smith Precision 28 October
Breeze        

http://www.boulderyc.org/racing/2004/04_racdtls.htm#fall1
http://www.boulderyc.org/racing/2004/04_racdtls.htm#fall2
http://www.boulderyc.org/racing/2004/04_racdtls.htm#fall3
http://www.boulderyc.org/racing/2004/04_racdtls.htm#fall4
http://www.boulderyc.org/racing/2004/04_racdtls.htm#fall5

